
Begin Date Multi-day

1/17

1/23

1/25

1/29 1/29 - 1/30

1/29 1/29 - 2/2

1/30 1/30 - 2/1

2/13 2/13 - 2/16

2/27

2/28

2/29

2/29

3/5 3/5 - 3/8

3/5 3/5 - 3/6

3/5 3/5 - 3/6

3/11

3/12

3/19

3/19

4/9 4/9 - 4/12

4/15

4/15 4/15 - 4/17

4/16

4/23

4/25

4/30

5/13 5/13 - 5/15

5/15

5/16

5/16

5/16

5/16

5/21

5/22

5/22

5/22

5/29

5/29

5/29

5/30

5/30



6/4

6/4

6/5

6/5

6/6

6/6

6/10 6/10 - 6/13

6/11 6/11 - 6/12

6/12 6/12 - 6/13

6/12

6/18 6/18 - 6/22

6/19

6/20

6/25 6/25 - 6/26

6/26

6/27

7/9

7/15

7/16

7/23

8/5 8/5 - 8/8

8/13

8/27

9/4

9/24 9/24 - 9/26

10/16

10/21 10/21 - 10/24

Multiple Multiple 

Multiple Multiple 

Multiple Multiple 

Online Course 

Online Course 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 



Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 

Online Courses 



Course Title

Asbestos One Component Transite Pipe Removal Refresher

Small System Operations 

Small System Operations 

2024 NWRA NEPA Symposium 

Management & Supervisory Leadership Training Program 

2024 NWRA Annual Conference Week 

AWWA/WEF Utility Management Conference 

Water and Wastewater Sector Threat Briefing 

Accelerating Hydrologic Analysis with Excel VBA 

Distribution Operator Exam Prep 3 Part Series 

Treatment Operator Exam Prep 3 Part Series 

NvRWA Conference 2024

Distribution and Treatment 3 and 4 Exam Prep Series 

2024 Carson River Coalition Watershed Forum 

Initial One Component Transite Pipe Removal 

SafeStart Unit 1 

Essentials of Nevada SRF Applications

Tribal Op-Cert Workshop (Eastern Sierra and Nevada)

Texas Water 2024 Conference 

CLA-VAL Univeristy CVU-101 Training 

Global Water Summit 

Climate Engine App

Drought Planning, Response & Recovery: A Closer Look at SB552 (California) 

Basic Work Zone Traffic Control 

Hazwoper Training 

Simulated Bargaining 

Understanding Per- and Poly-fluoroalkyl Substances (PFAS) Fate and Transport Mechanisms 

Intro to Line Stops, Hot Taps, Valve Insertions & Pipe Freezing 

Source Water Protection for Small Water Systems Part 1

Source Water Protection for Small Water Systems Part 2

Cybersecurity for Rural Water Systems 

What the Professional is asking about Brass 

Distribution Operator Exam Prep Series Part 1 of 3 

Treatment Operator Exam Prep Series Part 1 of 3 

Pump Reset Safety and Hazard Awareness

Water Cybersecurity Assessment Tool (WCAT) Training 

Distribution Operator Exam Prep Series Part 2 of 3 

Treatment Operator Exam Prep Series Part 2 of 3 

Operator Math 101 - Conversions 

Operator Math 102 - Areas and Volume



Operator Math 301 - Advanced Math Problems 

Operator Math 201 - Applied Math Problems

Distribution Operator Exam Prep Series Part 3 of 3 

Treatment Operator Exam Prep Series Part 3 of 3 

Operator Math 201 - Applied Math Problems

Operator Math 301 - Advanced Math Problems 

AWWA ACE-24

Carson Water Subconservancy District's "Get on the Bus" Watershed Tour 

Advanced Borehole Geophysics Workshop 

Water Rights in Nevada Class

Singapore International Water Week 

Cyber Refresher Webinar 

Emerging Contaminants: PFAS 

Tribal Water Distribution Operator Test Prep 

Cybersecurity Awareness Training for Tribal Drinking Water and Wastewater Utilities 

TapMate Training 

Drought Contingency & Water Conservation 

AWWA Standards Training - Disinfection of Water Facilities 

LCRR/I: Getting ready for the Service Line Inventory Deadline and Next Steps after Submission

Operator Safety Training 

Tristate 2024

Capital Planning for Small Systems 

Essentials of NV SRF Application & Federal Financing 

Cyber 102

2024 WaterSmart Innovations Conference 

SafeStart Unit 2 

CA-NV AWWA Fall Conference 2024

Dead End Danger Zone 

Collecting Quality Water Samples 

The Importance of Line Stops 

Pipe Installation, Inspection, and Quality 

Level 1 Water Operator Course 

Groundwater and Well Care for Public Water Systems 

Risk and Resilience of Water and Wastewater Systems, EL 262

AHERA Contractor Supervisor Refresher 

At Your Pace Online 

SafeWater EDU 

My CEUPLAN 

American Water College (Water courses)

Nevada Professional Excavator Course 

OCT Water Quality Academy 

WaterLMS 



Carlifornia State University - Sacramento 

Academy of Zarathom 

Vector Solutions 

Cleanwater1

360 Water



Location Contact Hours Course Provider

Reno, NV 4 WISE

Eureka, NV 6 RCAC

Yerington, NV 6 RCAC

Las Vegas, NV 9 NWRA 

Salt Lake City, UT 30 PUWWMI

Las Vegas, NV 21 NWRA 

Portland, OR 15 AWWA 

WEBINAR 2 EPA 

WEBINAR 1 NWRA 

Online 2 RCAC

Online 2 RCAC

Sparks, NV 15 NvRWA 

Henderson, NV 12 RCAC

Carson City, NV 12 CWSD 

AGC Nevada Chapter 8 WISE

Reno, NV 2 ORMAT 

Online 2 RCAC

5 RCAC

Fort Worth, TX 11.5 TAWWA 

TMWA 3 CLA-VAL 

London, UK 16 Global Water Intelligence 

WEBINAR 2 NWRA 

Online 2 RCAC

Reno, NV 2.5 TMWA 

LVVWD 2.5 LVVWD 

Richmond, VA 12 National PELRA

WEBINAR 1.5 NWRA 

Reno, NV 1 Tap Master Inc. 

Hybrid 2 NRWA 

Hybrid 2 NRWA 

Hybrid 3 NRWA 

Moapa Valley, NV 1 A.Y. McDonald 

Online 2 RCAC

Online 2 RCAC

Reno, NV 2.5 TMWA 

WEBINAR 2.5 EPA 

Online 2 RCAC

Online 2 RCAC

Online 2 RCAC

Online  2 RCAC



Online  2 RCAC

Online  2 RCAC

Online 2 RCAC

Online 2 RCAC

Online  2 RCAC

Online  2 RCAC

Anaheim, CA 23 AWWA 

Carson City, NV 12 CWSD 

Reno, NV 16 NWRA 

Reno, NV 6 NWRA 

Singapore 10.5 SIWW 

WEBINAR 1 EPA 

Fallon, NV 3 NRWA 

Online  6 RCAC

WEBINAR 2 EPA 

Sparks, NV 1 Western Nevada Supply 

Online 3 RCAC

Sparks, NV 1.5 TMWA 

Hybrid 6 NRWA 

Online 2 RCAC

Las Vegas, NV 26 Tristate 

Silver Springs, NV 6 RCAC

Online 3 RCAC

WEBINAR 1.5 EPA 

Las Vegas, NV 10.5 AWWA 

Reno, NV 2 ORMAT 

Reno, NV 17 AWWA 

All over State 1 Kupferle 

All over State 1 Kupferle 

All over State 1 Rangeline 

Web-Based Course 7 AASHTO

Web-Based Course 20 Jacobs

Online courses 2 Illinois State Water Survey 

Online courses 4 AWWA 

Online courses 2.5 TTI

Online courses Numerous At Your Pace Online 

Online courses Numerous Homepage | SafeWater EDU by HydroCorp (teachable.com)

Online courses Numerous Welcome to CEU Plan | Water & Wastewater Treatment Online Continuing Education

Online courses Numerous Water and Wastewater Operator Training | American Water College

Online courses 2 Nevada Professional Excavator Course by 811 PRO (dpacdn.training)

Online courses Numerous Home (octwqa.org)

Online courses Numerous //www.waterlms.com/nevada

https://safewater-edu-by-hydrocorp.teachable.com/
https://www.ceuplan.com/default.aspx
https://www.americanwatercollege.org/
https://811pro.dpacdn.training/catalog/info/id:128,cms_featured_course:1
https://www.octwqa.org/index.php/home
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2f%2f%2fwww.waterlms.com%2fnevada&c=E,1,FzdYnwv6hkYmPN5xwy_GfLP6AsYPH6cPc1eCD-b5yqqShmyEGAUfUg2ZJBEybwhlw9FsUd0hVfFAvEfIt0EPCaaEFYHBfBOm98rbLcxU-P--hS9RyRTlsrWn&typo=1&ancr_add=1


Online courses Numerous Online Courses (csus.edu)

Online courses Numerous State courses – Academy of Zarathom

Online courses Numerous https://www.vectorsolutions.com/course-search/catalogs/water-wastewater-training-courses/

Online courses Scheduled cleanwater1 | formerly known as UGSI Solutions

Online courses Numerous https://360waterplus.com/

https://www.owp.csus.edu/courses/online-courses.php
https://academyofzarathom.com/state-courses/?cat_id=57&state=NV
https://www.vectorsolutions.com/course-search/catalogs/water-wastewater-training-courses/
https://cleanwater1.com/
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2f360waterplus.com%2f&c=E,1,NNfArPp4_NQLOLB-boXC3WFz7_bOF6b2DcLt8tluFPwJqlzScfr6Hk0a6jH2uxjihCZJMx7i2CJVvuql9vfTiyIQuuBVb4IC1k2esPWZuNd2d7Sjv8iF8BidoPeB&typo=1


Provider Contact Email Phone

Richard Merrigan rmerrigan@tmwa.com 775-834-8167

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473

Kyle Christensen chuckets@gmail.com 208-957-5350

Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473

Charles Atkinson catkinson@tmwa.com 775-834-8040

Trish Daws trish.daws@lvvwd.com 702-875-7054

Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Ellie Mustard elliem@NVRWA.ORG 775-841-4222

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Catrina Schambra catrina@cwsd.org 775-887-7450

Richard Merrigan rmerrigan@tmwa.com 775-834-8167

Michael Sanchez mjsanchez@ormat.com 909-368-6965

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Samantha Stoughtenger sstoughtenger@hotmail.com

Josh Brandenburg jbrandenburg@tmwa.com 775-342-3660

Trish Daws trish.daws@lvvwd.com 702-875-7054

Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473

RCAC Events registration@rcac.org 916-447-9832 EXT 1429

Richard Merrigan rmerrigan@tmwa.com 775-834-8167

Dana Gould dana.gould@lvvwd.com 702-567-2383

Kelsia Buxton educate@npelra.org

Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473

Steve Helm steve@tapmasterinc.com 602-702-4761

Christopher Berkey christopher.berkey@nrwa.org 725-296-5673

Christopher Berkey christopher.berkey@nrwa.org 725-296-5673

Jennifer Arostegui jennifer.arostegui@nrwa.org 702-903-5475

Nicholas Burns NBurns@aymcdonald.com 562-480-9339

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Jackie Heidelberger jheidelberger@tmwa.com   775-834-8186

Paige Bateman paige.bateman@gdit.com 703-995-3701

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

mailto:rmerrigan@tmwa.com
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:karrie@nvwra.org
mailto:karrie@nvwra.org
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mailto:karrie@nvwra.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
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mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:trish.daws@lvvwd.com
mailto:karrie@nvwra.org
mailto:registration@rcac.org?subject=Drought%20Planning%2C%20Response%20and%20Recovery%3A%20A%20Closer%20Look%20at%20SB552%20(California)%20042324-10
mailto:rmerrigan@tmwa.com
mailto:dana.gould@lvvwd.com
mailto:educate@npelra.org
mailto:karrie@nvwra.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:jheidelberger@tmwa.com
mailto:paige.bateman@gdit.com
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org


Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Sarah Abeyta sabeyta@awwa.org

Kelly Nicholas watershedtech@cwsd.org 775-887-7450

Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473

Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473

Trish Daws trish.daws@lvvwd.com 702-875-7054

Paige Bateman paige.bateman@gdit.com 703-995-3701

Michael Boney michael.boney@nrwa.org 775-481-3495

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Paige Bateman paige.bateman@gdit.com 703-995-3701

Pak Hughes PHughes@goblueteam.com 775-232-5800

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Jackie Heidelberger jheidelberger@tmwa.com   775-834-8186

Jennifer Arostegui jennifer.arostegui@nrwa.org 702-903-5475

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Michael Espejo tristatemike@outlook.com 951-375-6583

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Brian Burris Bburris@rcac.org 775-248-0914

Paige Bateman paige.bateman@gdit.com 703-995-3701

Rett Smith service@awwa.org 800-926-7337

Michael Sanchez mjsanchez@ormat.com 909-368-6965

Nicole Leavitt nicole.leavitt@lvvwd.com 702-258-3110

Chris Jones chrisj@hydrants.com 314-231-8738

Chris Jones chrisj@hydrants.com 314-231-8738

Nicholas Grantham nick@rangeline.com 949-402-3582

Eric Melendez eric@econtentconsultants.com

Annie Smith Annie.Smith@jacobs.com 480-771-9300

Steven Wilson sdwilson@illinois.edu 217-333-0956

Kari Campolong kcampolong@awwa.org 

Dale Becker DaleBecker.TTI@gmail.com 602-432-5319

https://www.aypotech.com/

Cooper Nicholas cnicholas@hydrocorpinc.com 248-930-3734

Welcome to CEU Plan | Water & Wastewater Treatment Online Continuing Education

Water and Wastewater Operator Training | American Water College

Nevada Professional Excavator Course by 811 PRO (dpacdn.training)

Candice Jackson candicej@calruralwater.org

mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
mailto:Bburris@rcac.org
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mailto:chrisj@hydrants.com
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Jamie McCartney wateroffice@owp.csus.edu 916-278-6142

Bill Thompson bthompson1230@verizon.net 951-663-0351

Stephanie Tuton Stephanie.Tuton@VectorSolutions.com 813-323-9282

Gloria Rock grock@cleanwater1.com 724-991-3628

Monica monica@360water.com 614-294-3600

mailto:wateroffice@owp.csus.edu
mailto:bthompson1230@verizon.net
mailto:Stephanie.Tuton@VectorSolutions.com
mailto:grock@cleanwater1.com
mailto:monica@360water.com


Comments


